
                 ЧЕМПІОНАТ ВІННИЦЬКОЇ ОБЛАСТІ У ПРИМІЩЕННІ

13-14.01.2017 М.Вінниця

Манеж "Колос"

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ З/Б. ЖІНКИ . 

1 Яновська Олена 15.02.1990 мсумк Вінниця ШВСМ 8.2 кмс Черненков СО

2 Башманова Юлія 03.03.1995 мсу Вінниця ШВСМ 8.5 кмс Черненков СО

3 Медведська Карина 13.07.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.3 3 Мельничук ВМ

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ. ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Король Олексій 24.07.1999 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 6.9-7.0 1 Мельничук ВМ

2 Висоцький Дмитро 23.09.1998 2 Іллінецький 7.2-7.1 2 Стецишин ОП

3 Бевза Ігор 04.12.1999 Хмільник 7.3-7.3 2  Леленко ЛМ

4 Вітковський Денис 06.04.1998 2 Іллінецький 7.3-7.4 2 Стецишин ОП

Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 мсу Вінниця СДЮСШОР 6.8-dns 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

Камоцький Олександр 21.12.1998 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 7.2-dns 2 Турлюк ВМ,Глазков ВО

7 Третяк Олесь 23.11.2000 3 Мурованокуриловецька 7.3 2 Мороз ВІ

8 Недоснованний Олександр 12.09.1997 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник 7.4 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС,Леленко

9 Борисов Дмитро 12.06.1996 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.4 2 Черненков СО

10 Колесник Богдан 19.05.2002 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.5 3 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

11 Знаміровський Владислав 18.03.2000 Хмільник 7.6 3 Леленко ЛМ

12 Дорохіійчук Евгеній 00.00.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.6 3

13 Кузняк Владислав 04.11.2003 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.7 3 Сарафинюк ПЯ

14 Петрук Петро 11.01.2001 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.7 3 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

15 Глотов Сергій 06.04.2000 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.8 3 Дмитревський ПА

16 Цурман Олександр 15.05.2001 2 Немирівський 7.8 3 Глазков ВО

17 Цисар Дмитро 15.07.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.9 1ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

18 Долженко Максим 11.04.2000 3 Немирівський 8.0 1ю Глазков ВО

19 Пасєка Сергій 21.04.2001 3 Немирівський 8.0 1ю Глазков ВО

20 Мельник Вадим 16.10.2001 3 Немирівський 8.1 1ю Глазков ВО

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ. ЖІНКИ . 

1 Башманова Юлія 03.03.1995 мсу Вінниця ШВСМ 7.9-7.8 2 Черненков СО

2 Брещайко Вікторія 02.11.1999 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.0-7.9 2 Мельничук ВМ

3 Чернюк Наталія 18.04.1999 1 Іллінецька ДЮСШ 8.0-7.9 2 Стецишин ОП

4 Домінік Ріта 16.11.1996 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Тиврівський 8.0-8.0 2 Дідик ТМ,Поляк ВА

5 Турлюк Вікторія 24.08.1992 кмс Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.2-8.2 2 Турлюк  ВМ

6 Мороз Аліна 14.09.2001 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.2-8.3 2 Прошин ВМ

7 Олійник Юлія 00.00.2000 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.3 3 Москвін АГ

8 Олексюк Ярослава 12.07.1998 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинський 8.5 3 Прошин ВМ,Зелінський ВА

9 Онофрійчук Юлія 12.02.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 8.5 3 Турлюк  ВМ

10 Гуменчук Анастасія 24.04.2002 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.6 3 Постемський ВФ, Самборська МС

11 Слободянюк Вікторія 05.05.2003 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.8 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

12 Павловська Ольга 08.01.2003 3 Немирівський 9.0 1ю Глазков ВО

13 Вікуліна Анастасія 11.11.1999 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.0 1ю Голота лм

14 Макогонюк Вікторія 16.01.2003 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.0 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

15 Сироватко Олександра 23.04.2002 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.1 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

16 Буренко Юлія 09.12.1990 Вінниця Інваспорт 9.1 1ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

17 Шевчук Поліна 10.05.2003 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.2 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

18 Литвин Яна 01.07.2003 3 Немирівський 9.2 1ю Глазков ВО

19 Двінянніков Ірина 30.12.2002 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.3 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

20 Сингаївська Валерія 07.02.1999 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.5 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ. ЖІНКИ . 

1 Ковтун Інна 25.08.1997 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:01.4 2 Черненков СО



2 Дорошенко Тетяна 30.10.1996 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:02.0 2 Мельничук ВМ

3 Березюк Наталія 14.08.1996 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:02.8 2 Мельничук ВМ

4 Сотник Марина 15.09.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник 1:03.2 3  Мельничук ВМ,Леленко ЛМ

5 Тимченко Ганна 18.12.1997 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Калинівська ДЮСШ 1:03.8 3 Турлюк  ВМ,Хотян ВВ

6 Потапова Ксенія 25.12.1999 3 Жмеринка 1:04.0 3 Саволюк ВВ,Лоїк ВС

7 Непийвода Аліна 06.10.1999 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:04.4 3 Москвін АГ

8 Сорокедня Олена 12.04.2002 2 Жмеринка 1:04.7 3 Чистяк НБ

9 Турлюк Юлія 19.05.1996 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:05.0 3 Турлюк  ВМ

10 Рибянцева Аліна 31.05.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:06.9 3 Турлюк ВМ

11 Голуб Маргарита 11.05.1997 3 Хмельницький 1:08.7 1ю Рибак ЛО

12 Щаслива Світлана 14.07.2003 3 Жмеринка 1:08.9 1ю Чистяк НБ

13 Шевчук Яна 17.03.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:09.4 1ю Турлюк ВМ

14 Щаслива Валентина 14.07.2003 3 Жмеринка 1:11.9 1ю Чистяк НБ

15 Лукашук Марія 01.08.2002 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:12.1 2ю Сарафинюк ПЯ,Михайленко

16 Пилявець Катерина 25.09.2003 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:20.2 3ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

17 Каврига Тетяна 26.06.1998 1ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:21.2 3ю Голота ЛМ

18 Буренко Юлія 09.12.1990 Вінниця Інваспорт 1:22.2 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ. ЧОЛОВІКИ .  

1 Ковальчук Андрій 07.12.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Іллінецький 53.3 2 Турлюк ВМ

1 Павлович Євген 17.12.1995 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 53.3 2 Овчарук ВВ

3 Денисюк Денис 21.02.1995 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР 53.6 2 Черненков СО

4 Шамрай Олексій 22.02.1999 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 54.4 3 Черненков СО

5 Вітов Руслан 07.03.2000 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 55.3 3 Мельничук ВМ

6 Охрименко Валентин 05.02.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник 56.3 3 Прошин ВМ

7 Сікорський Дмитро 26.01.2000 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 56.4 3 Сарафинюк ПЯ

8 Баньковський Ілларіон 22.06.1997 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 56.9 3 Овчарук ВВ

9 Гашинський Євген 06.06.1996 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 59.0 1ю Овчарук ВВ

10 Левченко Ілля 29.03.2001 3 Калинівська ДЮСШ 59.2 1ю Хотян ВВ

11 Перковський Станислав 17.07.1999 3 Бердичів 1:00.3 2ю Гаврилюк ОВ,Кузік ЮМ

12 Болдирєв Андрій 18.02.1998 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:01.1 2ю Овчарук ВВ

13 Павлюк Андрій 09.11.1999 Бердичів 1:01.4 2ю Гаврилюк,Кузік

14 Цурман Олександр 15.05.2001 2 Немирівський 1:06.4 Глазков ВО

БІГ 1500 МЕТРІВ . ЖІНКИ . 

1 Суховірська Любов 24.04.1987 Хмельницький 4:50.8 1 Рибак ЛО

2 Мельничук Ольга 20.07.1997 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 4:52.8 1 Овчарук ВВ

3 Коломієць Христина 07.01.1992 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинський 5:01.1 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ

4 Лавренюк Олена 21.11.1991 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинський 5:03.7 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ

5 Дзема Катерина 00.00.1994 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 5:05.6 2 Пронтішева Л

6 Захарова Поліна 00.00.1994 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 5:13.5 2 Пронтішева Л

7 Онищук Богдана 27.11.1998 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 5:16.9 2 Турлюк ВМ

8 Аніпченко Анна 23.05.1995 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 5:21.6 3 Овчарук ВВ

9 Мироненко Олена 00.00.1991 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 5:26.2 3 Пронтішева Л

10 Мазур Руслана 29.04.2001 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 5:34.8 3 Турлюк ВМ

11 Басюк Анастасія 00.00.1997 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 5:51.0 1ю Пронтішева Л

БІГ 1500 МЕТРІВ . ЧОЛОВІКИ . ФІНАЛ.

1 Вуйко Олександр 23.12.1997 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4:11.3 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Вуйко ОМ

2 Чукань Тарас 30.07.1996 1 Хмельницький 4:11.7 2 Рибак ЛО,Чорній ІІ

3 Британський Олександр 09.03.1997 2 Жмеринка 4:16.0 2 Чистяк НБ,Рибак ЛО

4 Майструк Павло 13.07.1997 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 4:21.2 2 Турлюк ВМ

5 Кузинський Юрій 11.06.2001 2 Бердичів 4:28.6 3 Гаврилюк Кузик

6 Іщук Олександр 29.01.1999 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4:28.6 3 Турлюк ВМ



7 Підручний Вадим 23.03.2000 2 Козятинський 4:29.6 3 Галицький ВЙ

8 Кудлик Назарій 20.07.1998 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4:30.0 3 Турлюк ВМ

9 Греля Богдан 00.00.1983 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 4:30.5 3 Пронтішева Л

10 Нагорнюк Сергій 00.00.1996 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 4:32.5 3 Пронтішева Л

11 Стахурський В'ячеслав 18.12.2000 2 Жмеринка 4:36.2 3 Чистяк НБ

12 Рибченко Денис 28.01.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4:45.7 3 Турлюк ВМ

13 Комаровський Антон 29.01.2001 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4:46.0 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

14 Козел Дмитро 00.00.1996 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 4:47.7 3 Пронтішева Л

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ З/Б.  ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 мсу Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.1 кмс Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Стефанчишин Ярослав 31.10.1995 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятин 8.4 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Борисов Дмитро 12.06.1996 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.7 2 Черненков СО

4 Недоснованний Олександр 12.09.1997 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник 8.9 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС,Леленко

Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР dq Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ. ЖІНКИ . 

1 Березюк Наталія 14.08.1996 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР 27.7 3 Мельничук ВМ

2 Тимченко Ганна 18.12.1997 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Калинівська ДЮСШ 28.3 3 Турлюк  ВМ,Хотян ВВ

3 Домінік Маргарита 16.11.1996 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Тиврівський 28.6 3 Дідик ТМ,Поляк ВА

4 Брещайко Вікторія 02.11.1999 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 28.7 3 Мельничук ВМ

5 Непійвода Аліна 06.10.1999 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 28.8 3 Москвін АГ

6 Потапова Ксенія 25.12.1999 2 Жмеринка 29.0 3 Саволюк ВВ,Косован ОВ

7 Олійник Юлія 00.00.2000 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 29.2 3 Москвін АГ

8 Поліщук Вікторія 15.03.2001 2 Бердичів 29.2 3 Гаврилюк ОВ

9 Беззубец Катерина 05.12.2002 Бердичев 29.5 3 Гаврилюк ОВ

10 Онофрійчук Юлія 12.02.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 29.8 3 Турлюк  ВМ

11 Ровінська Мірослава Тиврівський 29.8 3 Кліщ

12 Медведська Карина 13.07.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 29.9 3 Мельничук ВМ

13 Рибянцева Аліна 31.05.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 29.9 3 Турлюк ВМ

14 Вельган Аліна 30.06.2000 3 Жмеринка 31.1 1ю Саволюк ВВ

15 Вікуліна Анастасія 08.03.1999 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 32.2 2ю Голота ЛМ

16 Надобко Оксана 12.02.1998 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 32.4 2ю Голота ЛМ

17 Буренко Юлія 09.12.1990 Вінниця Інваспорт 32.6 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ. ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Стручалін Іван 13.05.1999 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 24.1 2 Прошин ВМ

2 Чернецький Віталій 16.10.1990 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 24.5 2 Турлюк ВМ

3 Вітов Руслан 07.03.2000 2 Вінниця ШВСМ 24.6 2 Мельничук ВМ 

4 Ковальчук Андрій 07.12.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Іллінецький 24.7 2 Турлюк ВМ

5 Гашинський Євген 06.06.1996 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 25.5 3 Овчарук ВВ

6 Глотов Сергій 06.04.2000 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 26.2 3 Дмитревський ПА

7 Павлюк Андрій 09.11.1999 Бердичів 26.4 3 Гаврилюк,Кузік

8 Перковський Станислав 17.07.1999 3 Бердичів 26.8 3 Гаврилюк ОВ,Кузік ЮМ

9 Болдирєв Андрій 18.02.1998 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 26.8 3 Овчарук ВВ

10 Кузняк Владислав 04.11.2003 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 27.1 1ю Сарафинюк ПЯ

11 Захаревич Владислав 00.00.1996 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 27.6 1ю Голота ЛМ

12 Роспашнюк Максим 26.08.2002 1ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 28.2 2ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ. ЖІНКИ . 

1 Чехівська Юлія 17.03.1992 кмс Вінниця ШВСМ-Козятинський 2:15.0 кмс Жуковський ВТ



2 Мельничук Ольга 20.07.1997 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 2:25.9 2 Овчарук ВВ

3 Дорошенко Тетяна 30.10.1996 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:26.3 2 Мельничук ВМ

4 Сотник Марина 15.09.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник 2:27.1 2  Мельничук ВМ,Леленко ЛМ

5 Павлова Марія 25.03.2001 2 Козятинський 2:31.3 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Галицький ВЙ

6 Мазур Руслана 29.04.2001 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:41.4 3 Турлюк ВМ

7 Голуб Маргарита 11.05.1997 3 Хмельницький 2:45.0 3 Рибак ЛО

8 Шевчук Яна 17.03.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:47.8 3 Турлюк ВМ

9 Поліщук Олександра 15.01.2005 1ю Бердичів 2:58.1 1ю Гаврилюк ОВ

10 Пилявець Катерина 25.09.2003 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3:09.2 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ. ЧОЛОВІКИ . ФІНАЛ.

1 Майструк Павло 13.07.1997 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 2:04.7 2 Турлюк ВМ

2 Павлович Євген 17.12.1995 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 2:07.4 2 Овчарук ВВ

3 Іщук Олександр 29.01.1999 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:07.9 2 Турлюк ВМ

4 Хворостяний Іван 09.10.1999 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:09.5 2 Турлюк ВМ

5 Підручний Вадим 23.03.2000 2 Козятинський 2:11.2 3 Галицький ВЙ

6 Баньковський Ілларіон 22.06.1997 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 2:18.0 3 Овчарук ВВ

7 Рибченко Денис 28.01.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:19.1 3 Турлюк ВМ

8 Калінін Олександр 00.00.1998 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:21.1 1ю Голота ЛМ

9 Комаровський Антон 29.01.2001 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:22.0 1ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

БІГ 3000 МЕТРІВ. ЖІНКИ .

1 Суховірська Любов 24.04.1987 Хмельницький 10:31.3 1 Рибак ЛО

2 Дзема Катерина 00.00.1994 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 11:15.7 2 Пронтішева Л

3 Аніпченко Анна 23.05.1995 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 11:30.2 2 Овчарук ВВ

4 Мироненко Олена 00.00.1991 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 11:45.3 3 Пронтішева Л

5 Голота Маргарита 15.09.1995 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 11:49.3 3 Голота ЛМ

6 Басюк Анастасія 00.00.1997 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 13:06.3 1ю Пронтішева Л

БІГ 3000 МЕТРІВ. ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Чукань Тарас 30.07.1996 1 Хмельницький 8:51.6 1 Рибак ЛО,Чорній ІІ

2 Краковецький Андрій 23.04.2000 1 Вінницька МДЮСШ-1-Чернівецький 8:53.5 1 Москвін АГ,Щербатюк ОС

3 Британський Олександр 09.03.1997 2 Жмеринка 9:16.6 2 Чистяк НБ,Рибак ЛО

4 Кузінський Юрій 11.06.2001 Бардичів 9:29.4 2 Гаврилюк О

5 Заболотний Констянтин 28.11.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Чернівецький 9:35.3 2 Москвін АГ,Щербатюк

6 Бездітний Володимир 00.00.1993 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 9:35.7 2 Пронтішева Л

7 Кудлик Назарій 20.07.1998 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9:37.6 2 Турлюк ВМ

8 Греля Богдан 00.00.1983 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 9:37.6 2 Пронтішева Л

9 Стахурський В'ячеслав 18.12.2000 2 Жмеринка 10:00.3 3 Чистяк НБ

10 Нагорнюк Сергій 00.00.1996 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 10:00.3 3 Пронтішева Л

11 Сидоров Ілля 29.07.1999 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10:44.4 1ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

12 Козел Дмитро 00.00.1996 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 11:00.9 2ю Пронтішева Л

ЕСТАФЕТНИЙ БІГ 200+400+600+800 МЕТРІВ. ЖІНКИ . 

1 Козятинський 5:42.3 100

Чехівська Юлія 17.03.1992 кмс Вінниця ШВСМ-Козятинський Жуковський ВТ

Олексюк Ярослава 12.07.1998 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинський Прошин ВМ,Зелінський ВА

Коломієць Христина 07.01.1992 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинський Сарафинюк ПЯ

Лавренюк Олена 21.11.1991 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинський Сарафинюк ПЯ

2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 6:01.7 80

Сотник Марина 15.09.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник  Мельничук ВМ,Леленко ЛМ

Дорошенко Тетяна 30.10.1996 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР Мельничук ВМ

Березюк Наталія 00.00.1996 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР Мельничук ВМ

Мороз Аліна 14.09.2001 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР Прошин ВМ



3 Жмеринка 6:12.8

Вельган Аліна 30.06.2000 3 Жмеринка Саволюк ВВ

Потапова Ксенія 25.12.1999 2 Жмеринка Саволюк ВВ,Косован ОВ

Сорокедня Олена 12.04.2002 2 Жмеринка Чистяк НБ

Щаслива Валентина 14.07.2003 3 Жмеринка Чистяк НБ

4 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 6:15.3

Мазур Руслана 29.04.2001 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 Турлюк  ВМ

Рибянцева Аліна 31.05.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 Турлюк ВМ

Турлюк Вікторія 24.08.1992 кмс Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 Турлюк  ВМ

Тимченко Ганна 00.00.1997 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 Турлюк  ВМ

ЕСТАФЕТНИЙ БІГ 200+400+600+800 МЕТРІВ. ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4:52.3

Стручалін Іван 13.05.1999 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР Прошин ВМ

Вітов Руслан 07.03.2000 2 Вінниця ШВСМ Мельничук ВМ 

Сікорський Дмитро 00.00.2000 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР Мельничук ВМ

Вуйко Олександр 23.12.1997 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР Сарафинюк ПЯ,Вуйко ОМ

2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 5:07.5

Іщук Олександр 29.01.1999 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 Турлюк ВМ

Ковальчук Андрій 07.12.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Іллінецький Турлюк ВМ

Майструк Павло 00.00.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 Турлюк ВМ

Чернецький Віталій 16.10.1990 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 Турлюк ВМ

СПОРТИВНА ХОДЬБА 5000 МЕТРІВ.ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Ковенко Андрій мсумк Вінниця ШВСМ 20:31.8 кмс Бех ОВ

2 Романенко Олександр мсумк Вінниця ШВСМ 21:25.0 кмс Ковенко А



 СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ЖІНКИ.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез Тренер

1 3 5 1 4 0 1 4 5 1 5 0 1 5 5 1 6 0 1 6 5 1 7 0

1 Жмур Олена 30.01.2001 мсуВінниця СДЮСШОР о о о х о 178 кмс Дмитревський ПА

2 Миронюк Ірина 15.05.1998 кмсБердичів о о о х о 175 кмс Михальченко ОВ

3 Сірик Дар'я 18.10.1997 1 Козятинський о о о о о о 170 1 Галицький ВЙ

4 Миронюк Карина 15.05.1998 кмсБердичів о о о о х о 170 1 Михальченко ОВ

5 Ясинська Вікторія 07.01.1996 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР о о х о о х х х 165 1 Дмитревський ПА

6 Гуменчук Анастасія 24.04.2002 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР о о х о о х х х 150 2 Постемський ВФ, Самборська МС

7 Вонсач Вікторія 20.03.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинськийо о о х х х 145 3 Прошин ВМ,Зелінський ВА

1 7 5 1 7 8 1 8 0

Миронюк Карина 15.05.1998 кмсБердичів х х х

Жмур Олена 30.01.2001 мсуВінниця СДЮСШОР о х о х х х

 СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ЧОЛОВІКИ.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез Тренер

1 6 0 1 6 5 1 7 0 1 7 5 1 8 0 1 8 5 1 9 0 1 9 5

1 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 мсуВінниця СДЮСШОР х о о х х о 195 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Боровський Владислав 07.04.1997 1 Козятинський о о х о о х х х 190 2 Галицький ВЙ

3 Тетерук Роман 03.12.1999 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР о о о х о х х х 190 2 Дмитревський ПА

4 Недоснованний Олександр 12.09.1997 кмсВінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник о о о х х х 185 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС,

5 Колесник Богдан 19.05.2002 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР о о х х о о х х х 175 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

6 Третяк Олесь 23.11.2000 3 Мурованокуриловецька о х х о о х о х х х 175 2 Мороз ВІ

7 Сафронюк Віктор 26.05.2001 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР о о х х х 165 3 Дмитревський ПА

 СТРИБОК З ЖЕРДИНОЮ . ЧОЛОВІКИ.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез Тренер

2 5 0 2 8 0 3 0 0 3 1 0 3 8 0 4 0 0 4 2 0 4 3 0

1 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 мсуВінниця СДЮСШОР х о х х о 450 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Стефанчишин Ярослав 31.10.1995 кмсВінниця СДЮСШОР 1 о о о х х х 420 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Колеснік Богдан 19+.05.2002кмсВінниця СДЮСШОР х о х х о х х о х х х 300 2ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

4 5 0 4 7 0

Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 мсуВінниця СДЮСШОР о х х х



ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА . ЖІНКИ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Гуменчук Анастасія 24.04.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.08 7.87 х 8.55 8.12 х 8.55 3 Постемський ВФ, Самборська МС

2 Шевчук Тетяна 07.02.1984 Хмільник 7.57 7.97 8.15 7.70 7.70 8.18 8.15 3  Леленко ЛМ

ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА . ЧОЛОВІКИ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Кокошко Роман 16.08.1996 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 15.40 16.40 х 17.18 х 17.52 17.52 кмс Дідик ТМ

2 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 13.75 13.31 13.92 х х 13.57 13.92 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинх 11.47 12.75 12.83 х х 12.83 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

4 Лоїк Володимир 07.02.1981 Жмеринка 11.86 х х х х х 11.86 2 Самостійно

5 Колесник Богдан 19.05.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.50 10.76 х 10.60 10.77 х 10.77 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

6 Недоснованний Олександр 12.09.1997 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник9.33 10.22 9.62 9.94 10.35 10.40 10.40 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС,Леленко

7 Третяк Павло 12.07.1998 Мурованокуриловецька 9.44 8.95 х 8.94 9.29 9.04 9.44 2 Мороз ВІ

СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ . ЧОЛОВІКИ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.11 х х х х х 7.11 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 6.82 х х 7.02 х х 7.02 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Недоснованний Олександр 12.09.1997 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник6.52 6.45 6.60 6.44 х х 6.60 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС,Леленко

4 Стефанчишин Ярослав 31.10.1995 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 6.13 х 5.81 5.93 х х 6.13 3 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

5 Петрук Петро 11.01.2001 Вінниця СДЮСШОР х 6.05 х х 5.86 х 6.05 3 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

6 Колесник Богдан 19.05.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР х 5.83 х х х х 5.83 3 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

7 Третяк Павло 12.07.1998 Мурованокуриловецька 5.55 х х 5.71 х х 5.71 1ю Мороз ВІ

СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ . ЖІНКИ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Гуменчук Анастасія 24.04.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4.47 4.66 4.46 4.30 46.0 х 4.66 1ю Постемський ВФ, Самборська МС

2 Слободянюк Вікторія 05.05.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР х х х 4.11 3.99 4.13 4.13 2ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

3 Сироватко Олександра23.04.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР х х 3.75 х 3.40 4.05 4.05 2ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

4 Шевчук Поліна 10.05.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 3.89 2.92 3.72 3.90 3.90 х 3.90 2ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ



             КОМАНДНІ  РЕЗУЛЬТАТИ

1 Вінниця 1225

2 Козятинський 730

3 Жмеринка 535

4 Хмільник 320

5 Іллінецький 310

6 Немирівський 230

7 Черновіцький 185

8 Тиврівський 90

9 Калинівський 80

10 Мурованокуриловецький 40


